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Memorandum 

To: Village President 

CC: Board of Trustees 

From: Dolores Trandel, Village Clerk 

Date: November 14, 2014 

Re: 2015 Annual Meeting Calendar 

Attached is the draft calendar of regularly scheduled meetings for 2015 which will 

be distributed for review prior to adoption, as required by statute, at the November 

20, 2014 meeting of the Board of Trustees, to be approved at the December 19, 2014 

meeting. 

No meetings pursuant to the Illinois Open Meetings Act are proposed to be held on 

declared State holidays, 205 ILCS 630/17, and alternative dates have been 

designated. 

 



President 
MARTIN J. McLAUGHLIN 

Trustees 
FRITZ GOHL, Pro-Tern 
JOSEPH S. MESSER 
KAREN S. SELMAN 
PATTY MERONI 
COLLEEN KONICEK 
MICHAEL HARRINGTON 

DOLORES G. TRANDEL, Village Clerk 
112 ALGONQUIN ROAD 

BARRINGTON HILLS, ILLINOIS 60010-5199 
www.barringtonhills-il.gov 

EQUESTRIAN 
COMMISSION 

MONTH MONDAY 
7:00 P.M. 

JANUARY 

FEBRUARY 

MARCH 2 

APRIL 

MAY 

JUNE 

JULY 

AUGUST 

SEPTEMBER 2 (Wed) 

OCTOBER 

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 7 

FIRST DRAFT 

VILLAGE OF BARRINGTON HILLS 
2015 MEETING SCHEDULE 

PLAN BOARD OF ZONING 
COMMISSION HEALTH BOARD OF 

APPEALS 
MONDAY TUESDAY MONDAY 
7:30 P.M. 7:30 P.M. 7:30 P.M. 

12 13 21 (Wed) 

9 10 18 (Wed) 

9 10 16 

13 14 20 

11 12 18 

8 9 15 

13 14 20 

10 11 17 

14 15 21 

14 (Wed) 13 (Thur) 19 

9 10 16 

14 8 17 (Thur) 

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD IN THE VILLAGE HALL OF BARRINGTON HILLS 

** unless otherwise announced. 

APPROVED - December 18, 2014 A HOME RULE COMMUNITY 

TELEPHONE 
(847) 551 -3000 

FACSIMILE 
(847) 551-3050 

VILLAGE * * 
BOARD 

MONDAY 
6:30 P.M. 

26 

23 

30 

27 

27 (Wed) 

22 

27 

24 

28 

26 

19 (Thur) 

17 (Thur) 
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COMMUNICATIONS 
COMMITTEE 

WEDNESDAY 
MONTH 6:30 P.M. 

JANUARY 

FEBRUARY 18 (Wed) 

MARCH 

APRIL 

MAY 20 (Wed} 

JUNE 

JULY 

AUGUST 19 (Wed) 

SEPTEMBER 

OCTOBER 

NOVEMBER 18 (Wed) 

DECEMBER 

HERITAGE & 
ENVIRONS 

TUESDAY 
10:00 A.M. 

20 

17 

17 

21 

19 

15 

20 

17 

15 

ETSB 
E-911 

MONDAY 
6:00 P.M. 

9 

8 

14 

14 

POLICE ** 
PENSION 

MONDAY 
7:30 A.M 

26 

27 

27 

26 

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD IN THE VILLAGE HALL OF BARRINGTON HILLS 

* * unless otherwise announced. 

APPROVED - December 18, 2014 
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TELEPHONE 
(847) 551-3000 
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(847) 551-3050 
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