Memorandum

To: Village President

CC: Board of Trustees

From: Dolores Trandel, Village Clerk

Date: November 14, 2014

Re: 2015 Annual Meeting Calendar

Attached is the draft calendar of regularly scheduled meetings for 2015 which will be distributed for review prior to adoption, as required by statute, at the November 20, 2014 meeting of the Board of Trustees, to be approved at the December 19, 2014 meeting.

No meetings pursuant to the Illinois Open Meetings Act are proposed to be held on declared State holidays, 205 ILCS 630/17, and alternative dates have been designated.

President MARTIN J. McLAUGHLIN

Trustees
FRITZ GOHL, Pro-Tem
JOSEPH S. MESSER
KAREN S. SELMAN
PATTY MERONI
COLLEEN KONICEK
MICHAEL HARRINGTON

DOLORES G. TRANDEL, Village Clerk



TELEPHONE (847) 551-3000

FACSIMILE (847) 551-3050

112 ALGONQUIN ROAD BARRINGTON HILLS, ILLINOIS 60010-5199 www.barringtonhills-il.gov

FIRST DRAFT

VILLAGE OF BARRINGTON HILLS 2015 MEETING SCHEDULE

	EQUESTRIAN COMMISSION	PLAN COMMISSION	BOARD OF HEALTH	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS	VILLAGE** BOARD
MONTH	MONDAY 7:00 P.M.	MONDAY 7:30 P.M.	TUESDAY 7:30 P.M.	MONDAY 7:30 P.M.	MONDAY 6:30 P.M.
JANUARY	<i>(</i>	12	13	21 (Wed)	26
FEBRUAF	RY	9	10	18 (Wed)	23
MARCH	2	9	10	16	30
APRIL		13	14	20	27
MAY		11	12	18	27 (Wed)
JUNE	1	8	9	15	22
JULY		13	14	20	27
AUGUST		10	11	17	24
SEPTEMB	ER 2 (Wed)	14	15	21	28
OCTOBER		14 (Wed)	13 (Thur)	19	26
NOVEMB	ER	9	10	16	19 (Thur)
DECEMBI	ER 7	14	8	17 (Thur)	17 (Thur)

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD IN THE VILLAGE HALL OF BARRINGTON HILLS

^{**} unless otherwise announced.

President MARTIN J. McLAUGHLIN

Trustees
FRITZ GOHL, Pro-Tem
JOSEPH S. MESSER
KAREN S. SELMAN
PATTY MERONI
COLLEEN KONICEK
MICHAEL HARRINGTON

DOLORES G. TRANDEL, Village Clerk



TELEPHONE (847) 551-3000

FACSIMILE (847) 551-3050

112 ALGONQUIN ROAD BARRINGTON HILLS, ILLINOIS 60010-5199 www.barringtonhills-il.gov

FIRST DRAFT

VILLAGE OF BARRINGTON HILLS 2015 MEETING SCHEDULE

-	COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE	HERITAGE & ENVIRONS	ETSB E-911	POLICE ** PENSION	
	WEDNESDAY	TUESDAY	MONDAY	MONDAY	
MONTH	6:30 P.M.	10:00 A.M.	6:00 P.M.	7:30 A.M	THE REST OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
JANUARY		20	-	26	
FEBRUARY	18 (Wed)	17			
MARCH		17	9		
APRIL		21	-	27	
MAY	20 (Wed}	19	_		
JUNE			8		
JULY			- ,	27	
AUGUST	19 (Wed)		-		
SEPTEMBER		15	14		
OCTOBER		20	-	26	
NOVEMBER	18 (Wed)	17			
DECEMBER		15	14		

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD IN THE VILLAGE HALL OF BARRINGTON HILLS

^{**} unless otherwise announced.